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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Robert Alvarado Chicanos Por La Causa VPIMTS robert.alvarado@cplc.org

Tracey Beal School Connect CEO tracey@schoolconnectaz.org

Andrew Bevington PCSO Director andrew.bevington@pima.gov 15207248213

Ben Blink Blink Public Policy Principal ben@blinkpublicpolicy.com

kirk busch BigData Southwest,  Inc. ceo kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Erin Carr-Jordan asu Head of Social Impact erobins@asu.edu

michael cohen ATIC Board member mikey1145@yahoo.com 15203906647 15203906647

Jerry Crow Digital Forensics and Cloud
Security

Cybersecurity
Professional jerry.crow@computer.org 4804515954

Brian Daly AT&T Assistant Vice President brian.k.daly@att.com 4252417544

Lindsay Dietz AACHC Director of Program
services Lindsayd@aachc.org

Michael Edmonds Thrive in the 05 Steering Committee
member mikemedmonds1@gmail.com 929-244-9477

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations
Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 5203848912 520-349-6658

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 6026891084 6026891084

Drew Garner Common Sense State Broadband Policy
Fellow dgarner@commonsense.org 3148037187

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Cindy Hogan Literacy Connects - Tucson Digital Inclusion
Ambassador cindyhogan333@gmail.com 5208911285

Robert Gallegos NACOG Director IT & Security rob.gallegos@nacog.org 9282882900

Mark Goldstein International Research
Center President markg@researchedge.com 602-470-0389

Ian Hathcock SBI. dba Cellular One Director of Sales ihathcock93@gmail.com 9282057713
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Shereka Jackson Future Stars,  Inc CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

Kelly Krusee Arizona Department of
Education

Program Manager Office
of Digital Teching and
Learning

kelly.krusee@azed.gov 6023642122

Cheryl Mango-Paget Superintendent of Schools
Coconino County Supt cmango-paget@coconino.az.gov 3176954341

Lea Márquez Peterson Arizona Corporation
Commissioner Chair lmarquezpeterson@azcc.gov

Sophia Mayberry ADE Project Manager Sophia.braham@azed.gov

Will McCullen PCC Pgm Mgr jwmccullen@pima.edu

Karla Morales AZ Technology Council Vice President kmorales@aztechcouncil.org 5204400761 5204400761

Mala Muralidharan Arizona State Library E-rate Administrator for
Public Libraries mala@azlibrary.gov

Mauricio Orozco Care1st Health Plan
Arizona

Community Engagement
Manager morozco@care1staz.com 14802823631

Katrina Parker Triad Wireless LLC Program Bid Manager katrina@triadwireless.net 6024260542

Lawrie Prickett
Smith Bagley Inc dba
Cellular One of North East
Arizona

Information & Data
Specialist lprickett@cellularoneaz.com 9285370375x24139282051304

Roni Singh SFB-CRC CRC Director rsingh@sfb-crc.org 520-393-9872

Tracy Rexroat Az Department of
Education Program specialist tracy.rexroat@azed.gov 6023640322

Jennifer Rickel Native Network Inc COO jrickel@nativenetwork.com 5096615100

Fernando Roman Communications Workers
of America Executive Vice President froman@cwa7026.com 5207097199 520.709.7199

Paul Ross Phoenix College CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu

Jan Schiller Berkshire Consulting,  LLC Partner schillerjand@gmail.com 4143159797 4143159797
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Andy Sinclair

Arizona Department of
Economic Security Division
of Aging and Adult
Services

CAPS Capacity
Development
Coordinator

asinclair@azdes.gov 4802632271 4802632271

Jeff Sobotka ACA State Broadband
Director jeffs@azcommerce.com

Manny Villa Sahuarita Schools IT Director mvilla@sahuarita.net

Joy Whiting Apache County Apache County
Superintendent joy.joywhiting@gmail.com

Karen Ziegler Karen Ziegler Consulting
Services Owner Karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


